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Name Company Email Address Phone Fax

William Mather Tetra Tech Inc. will.mather@tetratech.com 302.283.2249 302.454.5988
Bill Davis DEARNG william.r.davis534.nfg@mail.mil

Danny Hanna A‐DEL Construction dhanna@a‐del.com 302.453.8286 302.453.9550
Danny Carrow Carrow Construction Danny.Carrow@carrowconstruction.com 302.322.6442

Duane Lindstrom Lindstrom Excavating lyle@lindexc.com 410.708.1049 410.778.0477
Shaun Rogers  Reybold Construction srodgers@reybold.com 302.593.0696
kathy Ferguson Mumford & Miller kferguson@mumfordandmiller.com 302.373.5771
Greg Thelan Rain For Rent gthelen@rainforrent.com 856.881.6162 856.865.0247
Chip Gruber Schlosser & Associates cjgruber@hotmail.com, abakersa@hotmail.com 302.738.7333 302.738.5692
Matt Tarr Guardian Environmental mtarr@gesoncall.com 302.757.2883 302.834.1959

John Hutchings Eastern States  jhutchings@eastern‐states.net 302.995.2259 302.995.2460
John Zack  Zack Excavating jzack@zackexc.com 302.540.7721
Vince Dills Merit Construction vinced@mce85.com 302.992.4810 302.992.9568
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